* **	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
21710NALLA 90000000000000000000000000000000000	The state of the s		
217.10N/N/138088HIRITE CENTRO			
Call No. 1/2 A Call Of The Call No. 18 (18)	July desorblow Dais sold millered Doug ph		
151 You (20 Bac)	8/28 0111lbs .		
2.24 10(2) 12021	CALIFOLITY OF THE PARTY OF THE		
- John Sell Wild	and an anti-		
(M) (M) Reporting Only	110) 47/1111100 1111111 00 11111 100 11111 100 11111 1010 1010 101		
Alst Hills A pilot according proper and houses from A. A. and homers against the formal pilot.	1.611010 18101000		
TP Insuren	Awarmany Riport .		
we were burness on more somewhat seemed the control of the seement	- LANT RIPART by MAX/ Fland to O'ADER/ 1/211977		
DE PROTORION MICHINO VALIDID MICALLY CAMI	MIZUOR, MO(,)/MON-MO(),		
OMINITONAN CHI SANDANI	Tell Tell		
The property of the property o	TOOL COVER TYPOL (
Confidence by 1	1 Dalet, .741141		
. Insured Driver Liotallity (%)	MOLETIC SLOWI (WO)1 HIC-201/1 PI 21-75 PA PI 80-10011)		
Year of Kentumbian > Mollouri Ang / /NO()			
Inocal (\$,) Forging 1 \$1	000 () (\$2,000 ())		
() Anily Chiscolust I Onale made jujotuppou entrhi de matennel & anteni Ho to la Labanari			
I I william I KI was A war I KI was A war I KI was A war I KI was A was I KI w	OOLARS () LHO () LLOWING COL (
17/1/0-/11 //1/0/Ved-/11 / 1/1/2/0	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		
A STATE OF THE STA			
1 1 () () () () () () () () ()	Courtesy Ow (
2) QO Cheok/Poyl Requir Thap easton 3) Uplood Resurry Photo (Repuir Oosts	(1) (000 E.S.		
without we my become and the second			
Milling I management to	THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF THE PR		
	NINKKA NINKELIKAN SAMPANTAN SAKUTAN SATUTAN TANDA SATUTAN SATU		
All transfer and the			
William II			
T The state of the			
MA2104667	MANUAL MA		
	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
15 LA CLA CANOLI	Aprilionar tribal Base and Artional Man		
Commot Not			
Durnyiligal Portions ,	1) KI I MADY 4 SWEED GALLAND		
and I did beneather [14 tender and said I but A better that and			
OC Chacked ph (Rugh-In-Charac)1.	प्रिता क्षणाचार करते हुए प्राप्त कर हुए		
1	SAVENAL TOLLOS I LEGI LAULI INTELITA DE LA		
<u> </u>	SASSIGNARY MONTH - SALLING TIMES TO SALLING		
Mult	1/11/10/14/14/14		
	luxelet datin		
,	,,,		
** **			
$f_{\mathbf{a}}$	2		
* * *			

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- A. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

13/12/2021 18:18 (SGT) 10/12/2021 20:15 (SGT) Desker Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBC8001E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD 2XXXXX528D john.pvj@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-92966056 +65-88093118

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Nissan Nv350

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission CC

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Auto 1998

Private use

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMCVSNW00073982100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LIM SOON KOON SXXXX062J



Date Of Birth 13/10/1973 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 21/01/2016 Driving experience 5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-88093118 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** john.pyj@hotmail.com Address BLK 468A YISHUN STREET 43 #09-81 Address complement Postcode 761468 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name LE THI DIEM THUY Gender Female PASSENGER 2 LYNETTE LIM LING LI Name Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer **GBD3460R**

_



Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver
Name of Driver
The thirty of the control of the con
Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode - Insurance Company Name -
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Gender Phone No (Ph Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Ma	ight injury C8001E
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
INJURED 2	
Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Fer Por Por Por Por Por Por Por Por Por Po	THI DIEM THUY male IGHT INJURY C8001E
INJURED 3	
Gender Fer Phone No - Address - Address Complement - Post Code - Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLI	NETTE LIM LING LI male GHT INJURY C8001E
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts m allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

DESICER ROAD . VEHICL & A: GBC 80018. B: G.BD 3460R

Describe Circumstances of the Accident ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME . WAS TRAVELING DU RIGHTFUL LANS GOING FOURAD FRONT VEHICL & OF Show DOWN AND CAME TO COMPLETE STOP AND FOLLOW SUIT AFTER AWHIL & THERE WAS HUGE IMDACT FROM My REAR . AFTER FEW SECOND ALIGHT AND SAW VEHICLE 8" THA 7 COLLIDED 0~70 VEHICL 9 VEHICLE SAID HE. DID NOT REALISE VEHIUE iny DUA DEGGOTS SAID SOIZR 4 To mE. WE EXCHANG & DETAIL AND MOVE ON THE NEXT DAY My CHILD WIFE AND MUSELF FEL7 PAIN ON OUR BACK AREAS AND WEN7 To CONSULT DOCTOR CUA WAS GIVEN TWO OF mc EACH. PASSENGER FEMALE THI DIEM THUY FEMALE LYNETTE LING LI.

Declaration

i/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

DATE OF ACCIDENT	MASER MODEL NISSAN A	
TIME OF ACCIDENT	0.0	C.C.
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT		
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDE	10.	
NAME OF OWNER	14 17 19 1 PAVAIE USE 11	PRIVATE HIRE
	ABS LEASING SERVICES	OTE LTD.
JUHI	V. PYJQHOTMAIL. COM Office.	MOBILE: 9796 60
MRIC	201819528D	
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THURD PARTY / REPOR	CTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY:	YES / NOL?	
INSURANCE CO.	CHINA TAIPING.	
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / / Third Party / Thir	rd Forty Sine & TheS
POLICY NO.	DMCN2NMABA+3885190	
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / TENO	
TRIC	AS ABOVE / IF NO. LIM SOON S73700627.	K00N
DATE OF BIRTH	13 / 10 / 1973	
AMY PASSENGER	YES/ NO : 02	
NAME OF PASSENGER		
GENDER OF PASSENGER	LE THI DIEM THUY . / LYNETTO	E LIM LING LI.
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor	***************************************
DATE OF ORIVING PASS		
+ FINLAR		
CONTACT NO.	Make / Security	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PRO
	Mobile, 8809 3118 Office.	Some.
LAAAL	XXA	
ADDFESS	468A YISHUN STEERT 43	FD9-81 S761468.
in es deliver parti i tres verticates	MOLL TENERAL TON	Tramer.
J.C.L.ATTCHSHIP	ibuployee / 18110. HIRER.	
WEATHER CURDITION	Clear / Ruining/ / Cither.	William to the special and transforming behavior and the site of t
O TAID SURPACE	Dry West Cher.	F 1 1 100 No.
FLICA B BOILDES	Molifyed, Miller	
CONTACT NO.	9116 1859	
PC/LICE PEPORT	Nol Kyes. Where?	
HOTTICE OF ITTE IDED PROSECUTION GIVE VEHICLE BINO.	1,011,41,001,44,001	
V ACE	GBD 3460R Any Passenger.	
CONTACTIO.		
EXTICLE CHO.		Accounting to the second
EHICLE DIYO.	Any Passenger.	
ENTICLE ETVO	Any Passenger .	
EMICIE FIIO.	Any Passenger .	
ITA WITHES	Any Passenger .	
TONESS CONTACT FIO.		
WAS THERE ANY YIDEO CAPTURE?	YES (NOT	
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO FECORDED?	শুন্ত মিত।	
TEME ACCIDENT PHOTOSTAVERY?	ON JUSTS	and the second s
* WORKSHOP;		
i e you been ipproach by anknown person o	dividio a lat 1	THE SECOND COMPANY OF SHAPE OF



WIN 5, 15 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #01-02, Singapore 768091 TEL: 6259 6590 FAX: 6933 9399 Email: enquiry@absleasing.com.sg

UEN No. 201819528D

INV 210 60150

RENTAL AGREEMENT

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Vehicle No.

: GBC8001E

Make

: NISSAN

Model

: NV350 CARAVAN DX AUTO

Fuel type

: Petrol

HIRER PARTICULARS

: LIM SOON KOON

Co Reg No./ NRIC

: S7370062J

Address

: BLK 468A YISHUN STREET 43 #09-81 Singapore

761468

Fax

Contact Person

: LIM SOON KOON

NRIC

: S73700621

Tel

: +6597312118

Email

: 88093118 MAIN DRIVER PARTICULARS

: LIM SOON KOON

NRIC/FIN/Passport No

: S7370062J

RENTAL DETAIL

Rental Start Date & Time

Rental End Date & Time

Rental Period

Rental Per Month (excl. GST)

Rental Per Month (incl. GST)

Payment on

Insurance Premium (for ABSL arranged

Insurance) PAYMENT

Deposit

Upfront Rental

Total Rental Fee (to be paid

on signing of Agreement)

No. A21060027

Date: 29 Jun 2021

: 29 Jun 2021 | 1700

28 Jul 2021 | 1700

1 months

: S\$ 1,300.00

notice

2018195280

CHINA TAIPING

\$\$ 1,300.00

: S\$ 1,391.00

S\$ 1,391.00

S\$ 2,691.00

IMPORTANT NOTE

Rental Fee is to be fully paid within 3 days from the date of our invoice

Hirer to ensure pumping correct FUEL TYPE listed above. Hirer to conduct proper checks on the vehicle while using such as sufficient engine oil and coolant water etc. Any unusual discovery of warning lights in the vehicle, Hirer are to consult ABSL for further assistance.

This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof, and may be amended only by the written agreement of the Parties.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby enter into this Agreement as of the date first above written

SERL 2018195280

Signed by and on behalf of ABS Leasing Services Pte Ltd Position : Salesman

Name : Chan Siang Shan Date:

Signed by and on behalf of Position:

Name : LIM SOON KOON NRIC: S7370062J

Date:





WIN 5, 15 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #01-02, Singapore 768091

TEL: 6259 6590 FAX: 6933 9399 Email: enquiry@absleasing.com.sg

UEN No. 201819528D

13. Applicable Law

This Agreement is governed by the laws of the Republic of Singapore. The courts of Singapore have exclusive jurisdiction to settle any dispute arising out of or in connection with this Agreement including a dispute regarding the existence, validity or termination of this Agreement (a "Dispute").

14. Notices

Notices to be sent to a Party in this Agreement are to be sent to the following address, email and facsimile: ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Add : WIN 5, 15 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #01-02, Singapore 768091

HP : 6259 6590 Fax : 6933 9399

Email : enquiry@absleasing.com.sg

CUSTOMER

Add : BLK 468A YISHUN STREET 43 #09-81 Singapore 761468

Tel : +6597312118

Fax : Email :

15. Entire Agreement

This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof, and may be amended only by the written agreement of the Parties.

Schedule A

Vehicle Turn In Standard: to be complied with upon return of Vehicle to ABSL

- Sound mechanical operating condition.
- Returned with the same factory installed equipment with which the vehicle was originally delivered, including floor mats.
- Cars must be clean. All units are to be washed and vacuumed prior to turn-back, have at least 1/4 tank of gas, all fluids and lubricants at proper levels, cooling system winter protected at -20 degrees, and batteries charged
- Normal maintenance care, including scheduled oil and filter changes at 5000 km increments
- 100% Chargeable Damage—Missing or damaged parts or trim and the labour associated with the replacement of same. All glass and tires replacement, plus all rework and removal of protective coating.
- No body damage, including water damage.
- No glass damage, chips, cracks, sandblasting.
- No carpet or upholstery damage, including burns and permanent stains. Plugs partial sections or other non-production-type repairs are not acceptable.
- No missing or damaged parts, i.e., body side molding, wheel covers, spare tires, etc.
- All tires must have a 4/32" tread or better remaining across all treads, including the spare, and all tires must be original equipment standards and matched by size, quality and brand.

y Customer:

Signed / Initialed by Customer:

ROC No: 201819528D 15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1 01-02 WIN 5 768091 SINGAPORE

Date: 29/06/2021

We acknowledged that ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD ("ABSL") has clearly explained to us the insurance section excess that we need to be liable in the event of an accident:

er applies to the coverage)
81,500
S1,500
1. Who possess less than 1 year driving licence OR
2. Who is less than 22 years old OR
3. Who is a FOREIGNER (Non Singaporean / Non-Singaporean P.R)

Insurance Clauses At Agreement Clause "5. Insurance"

We also note that ABSL reserve the right to change insurance company for the coverage for its own fleet of vehicle and the respective section excess will be applicable to the newest policy in the event of an accident.

Yours Sincerely,

Name: LIM SOON KOON

Motor Commercial

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

MZ407/C

SN AN0597A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00073982100

Engine No.: QR20013825R

Cha. No.: VR2E26132401

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

GBC8001E

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (10:36:29)

24/06/2021

Excess Sect I

S\$1,500.00

Excess Sect. II

S\$1 500 00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/06/2022

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
- (2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.
 - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purpose.

- The policy does not cover:

 (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

 (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

 (3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : DBS BANK LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ABS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory



WIN 5, 15 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #01-02, Singapore 768091

TEL: 6259 6590 FAX: 6933 9399 Email: enquiry@absleasing.com.sg

UEN No. 201819528D

RENTAL AGREEMENT

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

Make

Vehicle No.

: GBC8001E : NISSAN

Model

: NV350 CARAVAN DX AUTO

Fuel type

: Petrol

HIRER PARTICULARS

Name

: LIM SOON KOON

Co Reg No./ NRIC

Address

: S7370062J : BLK 468A YISHUN STREET 43 #09-81 Singapore

761468

Fax

Contact Person

NRIC Tel

: LIM SOON KOON : S7370062J

+6597312118

Email

MAIN DRIVER PARTICULARS

Name

: LIM SOON KOON

NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S7370062J

RENTAL DETAIL

Rental Start Date & Time

Rental End Date & Time

Rental Period

Rental Per Month (excl. GST)

Rental Per Month (incl. GST)

Payment on

Insurance Premium (for ABSL arranged

Insurance)

PAYMENT

Deposit

Upfront Rental

Total Rental Fee (to be paid

5\$ 2,691.00 on signing of Agreement)

IMPORTANT NOTE

Rental Fee is to be fully paid within 3 days from the date of our invoice

Hirer to ensure pumping correct FUEL TYPE listed above. Hirer to conduct proper checks on the vehicle while using such as sufficient engine oil and coolant water etc.

Any unusual discovery of warning lights in the vehicle, Hirer are to consult ABSL for further assistance.

This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof, and may be amended only by the written agreement of the Parties.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby enter into this Agreement as of the date first above written

SERV

Signed by and on behalf of ABS Leasing Services Pte Ltd

Position : Salesman Name: Chan Siang Shan 12/21

Signed by and on behalf of Position:

Name: LIM SOON KOON NRIC: 57370062J

Date:



No. A21060027 Date: 29 Jun 2021

: 29 Jun 2021 | 1700

: 28 Dec 2021 | 1700

: 6 months

: 5\$ 1,300.00

: S\$ 1,391.00

: CHINA TAIPING

5\$ 1,300.00

: S\$ 1,391.00